© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
MSL01 SERIES - LED Stadium Light
The MSL01 Series - LED Stadium Light, Up to 146 lm/W, IP65
Wet Location, 0-10V Dimmable, Premium Outdoor Luminaire.

© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
IES Viewer v2.99n
A. Legotin (C) 2 00
0
500
1 000
1 500
2 000
Type CLamp=110 520 lm
Max=2 399.1 cd/klm
Power=842 W
Multiplier=110.52
Degrees=0
Ordering Information
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
MSL01-350W-5000K 350W 120-277V 2.92A@120V, 1.26A@277V 51000 146 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 37.57 lbs
MSL01-350W-5700K 350W 120-277V 2.92A@120V, 1.26A@277V 51000 146 lm/W 5700K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 37.57 lbs
MSL01-350W-5000K [480V] 350W 347-480V 1.01A@347V, 0.73A@480V 51000 146 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 37.57 lbs
MSL01-350W-5700K [480V] 350W 347-480V 1.01A@347V, 0.73A@480V 51000 146 lm/W 5700K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 37.57 lbs
MSL01-500W-5000K 500W 120-277V 4.17A@120V, 1.80A@277V 71000 142 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Black w/ Red/Orange 18.50”L x 23.80”W x 17.46”D 56.30 lbs
MSL01-500W-5700K 500W 120-277V 4.17A@120V, 1.80A@277V 71000 142 lm/W 5700K 0-10V Black w/ Red/Orange 18.50”L x 23.80”W x 17.46”D 56.30 lbs
MSL01-505W-5000K 505W 120-277V 4.21A@120V, 1.82A@277V 70000 139 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 39.26 lbs
MSL01-505W-5700K 505W 120-277V 4.21A@120V, 1.82A@277V 70000 139 lm/W 5700K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 39.26 lbs
MSL01-505W-5000K [480V] 505W 347-480V 1.46A@347V, 1.05A@480V 70000 139 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 39.26 lbs
MSL01-505W-5700K [480V] 505W 347-480V 1.46A@347V, 1.05A@480V 70000 139 lm/W 5700K 0-10V Black 16.30”L x 20.60”W x 15.20”D 39.26 lbs
MSL01-650W-5000K [480V] 650W 277-480V 2.35A@277V, 1.35A@480V 91000 140 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Black w/ Red/Orange 18.50”L x 23.80”W x 17.46”D 63.47 lbs
MSL01-650W-5700K [480V] 650W 277-480V 2.35A@277V, 1.35A@480V 91000 140 lm/W 5700K 0-10V Black w/ Red/Orange 18.50”L x 23.80”W x 17.46”D 63.47 lbs
MSL01-850W-5000K [480V] 850W 277-480V 7.08A@277V, 3.07A@480V 118000 139 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Black w/ Red/Orange 18.50”L x 23.80”W x 17.46”D 63.47 lbs
MSL01-850W-5700K [480V] 850W 277-480V 7.08A@277V, 3.07A@480V 118000 139 lm/W 5700K 0-10V Black w/ Red/Orange 18.50”L x 23.80”W x 17.46”D 63.47 lbs
Photometric CharacteristicsPhysical Dimensions
350W and 505W Models 16.30"L x 20.60"W x 15.20"D
*Example of 850W (480V) 5700K
500W, 650W, and 850W Models 18.50"L x 23.80"W x 17.46"D